
Plac Namn Klubb/Ort Klass Res 1:a 2:a 3:e
1 Susanne Smedberg Tyrved D 18 3 7 11

Susanne Smedberg Tyrved D 18 1 7 10

Susanne Smedberg Tyrved D 16 9 17 18

Susanne Smedberg Tyrved D 16 3 9 14

2 Lisbeth Lööv Björkvik D 16 1 7 9

3 Anneli Olsson Trosa D 16 1 4 5

Lisbeth Lööv Björkvik D 16 1 2 4

Anneli Olsson Trosa D 14 1 6 7

Sanna Johansson EJSK D 13 1 6 9

Sanna Johansson EJSK D 13 1 3 5

Anneli Karlsson D 11 2 4 7

Anneli Karlsson Björkvik D 11 1 2 5

Nathalie Henningsson Björkvik D 10 3 4 6

Anneli Karlsson Björkvik D 10 2 4 5

Nathalie Henningsson D 10 1 6 8

Lena Skalman HJK D 10 1 2 5

Lena Skalman HJK D 9 1 4 5

Jaquline Aslan Godegård D 8 1 2 5

Lisbeth Lööv Björkvik D 8 1 2 4

Nathalie Henningsson Björkvik D 4 2 3 4

Plac Namn Klubb/Ort Klass Res 1:a 2:a 3:e

1 Hampus Hallberg Gnesta J 21 4 11 23

Hampus Hallberg Gnesta J 20 2 10 13

2 Douglas Uggla J 18 6 9 13

Douglas Uggla Sparreholm J 18 4 7 8

3 Emil Sternmark MSJK J 16 5 7 10

Adam Kessell Flen J 16 4 6 8

Julia Hägg ÖSJ J 15 3 4 10

Sebastian Ohlson Sorunda J 15 1 2 7

Sebastian Ohlson Sorunda J 13 1 4 5

Jonas Hägg ÖSJ J 13 1 2 3

Adam Kessell Flen J 12 4 6 7

Dennis Smedberg Tyrved J 12 3 4 5

Simone Karlsson ÖSJ J 12 2 3 4

Dennis Smedberg Tyrved J 12 1 2 3
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Julia Hägg ÖSJ J 11 4 5 6

Marcus Hägg ÖSJ J 10 2 3 4

Jonas Hägg ÖSJ J 10 1 2 3

Sebastian Ohlson Sorunda J 9 1 3 4

Simone Karlsson ÖSJ J 8 1 5 6

Emil Sternmark MSJK J 8 1 2 4

Dennis Smedberg Tyrved J 7 2 3 4

Dennis Smedberg Tyrved J 6 2 3 4

Dennis Smedberg Tyrved J 5 1 2 3

Marcus Hägg Gnesta J 5 1 2 3

Plac Namn Klubb/Ort Klass Res 1:a 2:a 3:e

1 Bengt Jansson Norrköping JSK V 23 8

2 Jan Fors NJK V 20 7 17 19

3 Carl-Erik Isacsson Södertälje/Nykvarn JSKV 19 5 6 8

4 Karl-Erik Larsson Ornö SKF V 18 9 10 13

Bengt Jansson Norrköping JSK V 18 1 7 13

Karl-Erik Larsson Ornö SKF V 18 1 2 6

Jan Fors NJK V 17 3 5 8

Janne Norberg Trosa V 17 2 4 5

Lars-Åke Windisch Norrköping JSK V 17 1 2 3

Hans Hellsberg HJK V 16 4 9 11

Curt Engström Trosa V 16 4 7 10

Carl-Erik Isacsson Södertälje/Nykvarn JSKV 16 1 6 8

Janne Norberg Trosa V 16 1 3 6

Owe Holmlin Strängnäs JSK V 15 7 8 10

Jan Fors NJK V 15 1 4 5

Carl-Erik Isacsson Södertälje/Nykvarn JSKV 14 7 8 11

Rauno Hartonen Gnesta V 14 1 5 6

Rolf Ronander EJSK V 14 1 2 5

Lars Petersson Trosa V 13 4 6 8

Hans Hellsberg HJK V 13 2 6 9

Owe Holmlin Strängnäs JSK V 13 1 5 6

Rolf Ronander V 13 1 5 6

Curt Engström Trosa V 13 1 3 4

Lars-Åke Windisch Norrköping JSK V 12 3 5 6

Rauno Hartonen ÖSJ Gnesta V 10 2 5 6

Johan Lindén Ornö SKF V 9 2 4 5

Johan Lindén Ornö SKF V 8 2 4 5



Håkan Andersson NJK V 7 2 3 4

Håkan Andersson NJK V 5 2 3 5

Plac Namn Klubb/Ort Klass Res 1:a 2:a 3:e
1 Mats Jalk NJK YO 21 8 23 24

2 Stephan Lindberg EJSK YO 21 2 10 22

3 Björn Eidem SJSK YO 20 15 17 18

4 Hans Byhlman HJK YO 20 5 7 22

5 Bo Olsson Trosa YO 19 7 13 14

Stephan Lindberg EJSK YO 19 6 11 18

Leif Åbrink NJK YO 19 6 8 14

Ingemar Strengbom Uppsala JSK YO 19 6 7 21

Mats Jalk NJK YO 19 3 5 15

Michael Strindholm YO 19 2 6 9

Mats Ericsson NJK YO 19 1 5 10

Ove Eriksson Strängnäs JSK YO 18 7 9 10

Stephan Lindberg EJSK YO 18 2 13 17

Ove Eriksson Strängnäs JSK YO 18 2 6 8

Mats Jalk NJK YO 18 2 5 7

Leif Åbrink NJK YO 18 2 4 8

Leif Åbrink NJK YO 17 8 9 10

Magnus Ströman YO 17 5 7 13

Jan Åkander Nykvarn JSK YO 17 4 5 6

Ronney Sahlberg Uppsala JSK YO 17 3 6 14

Ingemar Strengbom YO 17 3 6 14

Stephan Lindberg EJSK YO 17 2 4 6

Tommy Persson Trosa YO 17 2 3 4

Mats Jalk NJK YO 17 1 5 6

Magnus Ströman YO 16 5 7 12

Olle Lindholm ÖSJ YO 16 3 12 13

Jan Åkander Nykvarn JSK YO 16 3 9 13

Bo Olsson Trosa YO 16 2 3 6

Jan Åkander Nykvarn JSK YO 16 1 12 13

Michael Strindholm YO 16 1 4 5

Mats Ericsson NJK YO 14 6 7 9

Mats Ericsson NJK YO 12 1 4 8

Olle Lindholm ÖSJ YO 11 3 4 6

Björn Eidem SJSK YO 11 1 4 5

Plac Namn Klubb/Ort Klass Res 1:a 2:a 3:e



1 Alp Uludag Ö 24

2 Anders Lindström Rosersberg Ö 24

Anders Lindström Rosersberg Ö 24

3 Reima Vuorisalo Trosa Ö 23 22

4 Kenneth Smedberg Tyrved Ö 23 21

5 Per Fredriksson Ö 23 20

Anders Lindström Rosersberg Ö 23 17

6 Staffan Möller Pedersen Trosa Ö 23 12

Staffan Möller Pedersen Trosa Ö 23 11

Kenneth Smedberg Tyrved Ö 23 9

Alp Uludag Nykvarn JSK Ö 23 4

Alp Uludag Nykvarn JSK Ö 23 4

Anders Lindström Rosersberg Ö 22 8 9

7 Robert Nyberg Floda Ö 22 7 18

Kenneth Smedberg Tyrved Ö 22 7 9

8 Robert Zetterstrand Floda Ö 22 6 20

Daniel Palmqvist Flen Ö 22 5 13

Per Fredriksson Ö 22 2 4

Kim Smedmark Trosa Ö 21 19 20 24

Alp Uludag Nykvarn JSK Ö 21 16 18 19

Johan Nordman Nykvarn JSK Ö 21 14 21 23

Keijo Törmänen ÖSJ Gnesta Ö 21 14 20 22

Henke Endal ÖM Ö 21 12 17 24

Daniel Palmqvist Flen Ö 21 9 17 20

Thomas Lundgren Ö 21 4 8 21

Alp Uludag Nykvarn JSK Ö 21 4 6 19

Nisse Juthe Åby Ö 21 3 11 17

Keijo Törmänen ÖSJ Gnesta Ö 21 3 8 24

Daniel Hedström NJK Ö 21 2 5 6

Bengt Gustavsson Ö 21 1 20 22

Johan Nordman Nykvarn JSK Ö 21 1 8 14

Stefan Lundberg NJK Ö 21 1 5 21

Henrik Eriksson NJK Ö 20 10 13 21

Per Fredriksson EJSK Ö 20 9 10 24

Inhwan Svensson Sparreholm Ö 20 6 14 18

Per Ahlenius ÖSJ Ö 20 6 13 14

Per Ahlenius ÖSJ Ö 20 6 11 14

Rickard Karlsson Sparreholm Ö 20 6 10 18



Thomas Lundgren Ö 20 4 5 7

Kenneth Smedberg Tyrved Ö 20 2 7 8

Henrik Eriksson NJK Ö 20 1 7 8

Anders Lindström Rosersberg Ö 20 1 5 16

Nisse Juthe Åby Ö 19 13 15 20

Torgny Lisjö Trosa Ö 19 8 16 22

Christian Uggla Ö 19 8 13 15

William Mählqvist MSJK Ö 19 7 8 11

Tomas Johansson NJK Ö 19 6 8 15

Henrik Eriksson NJK Ö 19 6 7 17

Lars-Åke Söderberg ÖM Ö 19 5 9 13

Robert Nyberg Floda Ö 19 5 7 14

Stefan Lundberg NJK Ö 19 4 15 16

Inhwan Svensson Sparreholm Ö 19 3 7 8

Lars-Åke Söderberg ÖM Ö 19 2 11 13

Tomas Johansson NJK Ö 19 2 4 7

Patrik Karlsson Trosa Ö 19 2 4 5

Kim Smedmark Trosa Ö 18 13 15 16

Robert Ohlson Sorunda Ö 18 7 9 10

Gordon Hallberg Ö 18 6 10 12

Michael Bohman Trosa Ö 18 6 8 11

Marcus Nandorf Nynäs Ö 18 6 7 8

Per Ahlenius ÖSJ Ö 18 5 6 14

Hans Byhlman HJK Ö 18 4 12 13

Bengt Gustavsson Ö 18 4 9 14

Bo Jansson Huddinge JVF Ö 18 3 8 11

Johans Nordman Nykvarn JSK Ö 18 3 4 10

Robert Zetterstrand Floda Ö 18 2 4 18

Mattias Jansson Uppsala JSK Ö 18 1 13 14

Mickael Bohman Trosa Ö 18 1 2 6

Stefan Lundberg NJK Ö 17 11 13 14

William Mählqvist MSJK Ö 17 8 9 11

Tomas Johansson NJK Ö 17 6 7 8

Bo Jansson Huddinge JVF Ö 17 5 6 8

Nisse Juthe Åby Ö 17 4 7 9

Robert Zetterstrand Floda Ö 17 3 6 18

Marcus Nandorf Nynäs Ö 17 2 5 6

Putte Sandgren Ö 17 2 4 6



Bengt Gustavsson Ö 17 2 3 6

Sebastian Holmqvist NJK Ö 17 1 5 7

Daniel Hedström NJK Ö 17 1 4 6

Christian Åhlenius MSJK Ö 16 6 11 14

Robert Ohlson Tyrved Ö 16 2 6 9

Rickard Karlsson Sparreholm Ö 16 2 4 6

Thomas Lundqvist Tyrved Ö 16 2 3 7

Ronney Sahlberg Uppsala JSK Ö 16 1 10 12

Sebastian Holmqvist NJK Ö 16 1 2 3

Robert Fält HJK Ö 15 6 7 8

Robert Ohlson Sorunda Ö 15 3 5 9

Erik Andersson Björkvik Ö 15 2 6 7

Erik Andersson Björkvik Ö 15 2 5 7

Mattias Jansson Uppsala JSK Ö 15 2 4 7

Robert Fält HJK Ö 15 2 3 6

Henke Endal ÖM Ö 15 1 2 3

Bo Karlsson Godegård Ö 14 5 7 9

Erik Andersson Björkvik Ö 14 3 6 7

Robert Nyberg Floda Ö 14 3 5 6

Gordon Hallberg Gnesta Ö 14 1 2 3

Thomas Lundqvist Sorunda Ö 13 3 5 7

Fredrik Karlsson Sparreholm Ö 13 1 2 4

Christian Åhlenius MSJK Ö 12 2 6 7

Putte Sandgren Ö 12 2 4 5

Erik Andersson Björkvik Ö 12 1 6 7

Fredrik Karlsson Sparreholm Ö 12 1 2 3

Jonatan Karreskog FBU Ö 11 5 6 7

Magnus Sternmark MSJK Ö 11 1 3 4

Rolf Åström Nynäs Ö 11 1 2 6

Åke Hägg Gnesta Ö 10 2 4 5

Christian Liedholm Västerljungs SkyttegilleÖ 10 1 3 5

Christian Liedholm Västerljungs SkyttegilleÖ 10 1 3 4

Magnus Sternmark MSJK Ö 10 1 2 4

Åke Hägg Gnesta JSK Ö 10 1 2 3

Fredrik Djurberg Ö 9 1 2 3

Göran Kessell Flen Ö 8 4 5 6

Thomas Lundqvist Sorunda Ö 8 1 2 4

Jonatan Karreskog FBU Ö 8 1 2 3



Rickard Carlsson Ö 7 1 2 4

Rolf Åström Nynäs Ö 7 1 2 3

Fredrik Djurberg Ö 6 1 3 4

Rickard Carlsson Ö 6 1 2 4

Per Fredriksson Ö
















